
Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
11.49 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

12.40 NA 11052 SANTAMARIA GARCIA, CARLOS 70 Grupo At Navarra 15/06/2016 PAMPLONA

12.40 AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/05/2016 ZARAGOZA

12.52 LO 7343 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, PEDRO 0 La Rioja Atletismo 04/06/2016 LOGROÑO

12.70 NA 14939 MARTINEZ ROMERO, JOSE MIGUEL 77 Grupo At Navarra 08/06/2016 PAMPLONA

12.71 AR 3183 GOMEZ-LACUEVA BUERO, JOAQUIN 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 09/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 1632 ALCALA GALVE, ALBERTO 95 Stadium Casablanca

SO 3301 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERT 89 Atletismo Numantino

LO 7098 GIL TORRES, JAVIER 98 La Rioja Atletismo

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
00:52.14 AR 3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR 95 Stadium Casablanca 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:53.08 NA 14806 EZPELETA BAIGORROTEGUI, BEÑAT 97 At. Ardoi 11/06/2016 VITORIA

AR 1632 ALCALA GALVE, ALBERTO 95 Stadium Casablanca

NA 14939 MARTINEZ ROMERO, JOSE MIGUEL 77 Grupo At Navarra

AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID 98 Montaña Sabiñanigo

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
01:56.54 AR 2475 TORRE MORENO, JORGE DAVID 98 Montaña Sabiñanigo 22/05/2016 GIJÓN

02:03.33 AR 3041 LABARTA OLIVA, CESAR 95 Stadium Casablanca 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

02:04.51 NA 14806 EZPELETA BAIGORROTEGUI, BEÑAT 97 At. Ardoi 29/05/2016 SAN SEBASTIÁN

02:09.30 NA 13804 MURUA TXOPITEA, DANEL 82 Grupo At Navarra 04/06/2016 LOGROÑO

02:10.61 NA 14862 MURUA TXOPITEA, ANDER 86 Grupo At Navarra 15/05/2016 LOGROÑO

02:13.32 AR 2371 GIMENO CO, JULIO 98 Stadium Casablanca 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

02:14.37 NA 13742 EZPELETA OTAMENDI, SATURNINO 67 At. Ardoi 08/06/2016 PAMPLONA

02:17.0 AR 3234 SIMON ANDRES, AITOR 0 Montaña Sabiñanigo 30/04/2016 SABIÑÁNIGO

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
09:28.64 AR 3189 EL FERIYALI CHALHI, ISMAEL 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/06/2016 CARTAGENA

10:06.95 AR 3184 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/05/2016 MADRID

AR 2371 GIMENO CO, JULIO 98 Stadium Casablanca

AR 3350 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
7,19 AR 1299 TORRES SOLSONA, IGNACIO 93 Simply-Scorpio 71 09/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

6,66 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 22/06/2016 PAMPLONA

6,18 AR 1020 VILLALBA LOMBARTE, SAUL 91 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

5,92 AR 4587 VENTURA PONCELA, RUBEN 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/05/2016 ZARAGOZA

5,77 AR 2510 USON CASTRO, DANIEL 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

5,45 AR 3183 GOMEZ-LACUEVA BUERO, JOAQUIN 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 16/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Licencia
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Licencia
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Licencia
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Licencia

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Licencia



Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
5 SO 3301 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERT 89 Atletismo Numantino 16/04/2016 BURGOS

4 SO 3330 PINA CUBERO, SAUL 95 Atletismo Numantino 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
42,11 AR 3475 YZUEL VAQUERIZO, DANIEL 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
60,65 AR 71 ARAGÜES MIANA, GUILLERMO 91 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

34,8 AR 2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS 85 Grupompleo Pamplona At 09/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 2512 LAGUNA FUERTES, ANGEL 97 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
9,06 AR 3183 GOMEZ-LACUEVA BUERO, JOAQUIN 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 09/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
8,64 LO 7343 LANCHARES SANCHEZ, PEDRO 0 La Rioja Atletismo 12/06/2016 LOGROÑO

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
11,16 LO 7098 GIL TORRES, JAVIER 98 La Rioja Atletismo 16/01/2016 LOGROÑO

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
12,48 AR 2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS 85 Grupompleo Pamplona At 14/05/2016 ZUERA

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
12.83 AR 3009 ACOSTA MERCADO, BIANCA 97 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

13.21 AR 3332 PINTIEL PAÑOS, LAURA 2 Hinaco Monzon 16/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

13.33 AR 2580 GARRIDO LARDIES, ALICIA 98 Atletismo Jaca 12/06/2016 ALCOBENDAS

13.78 AR 3339 BARDINA MURILLO, CARLA 2 Hinaco Monzon 07/05/2016 MONZÓN

AR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
AR 3009 ACOSTA MERCADO, BIANCA 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 2580 GARRIDO LARDIES, ALICIA 98 Atletismo Jaca

AR 2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL 97 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
10:49.89 AR 3029 MARTINEZ CUELLO, BEATRIZ 84 Zenit Twinner 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

11:45.62 ARF 985 BUERO MARTINEZ, ANA LAURA 76 INDEPENDIENTE 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA
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Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
16.18 AR 3337 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH 2 Hinaco Monzon 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

16.66 AR 3336 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA 2 Hinaco Monzon 04/06/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
4,95 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 09/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

4,31 ARF 1006 LUJAN SANCHEZ, FIONA 93 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
9,92 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR 81 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/12/2015 MONZÓN

9,2 AR 2582 PORTAÑA SANZ, ANDREA 98 Atletismo Jaca 14/05/2016 ZUERA

5,94 AR 2763 OBANDO ANDRADE, NICOL 98 Montaña Sabiñanigo 30/04/2016 SABIÑÁNIGO

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
AR 2985 PERBECH GIL, PATRICIA 99 Montaña Sabiñanigo

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
29,79 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL 1 Enrique de Osso 21/05/2016 ZARAGOZA

21,83 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 14/05/2016 ZUERA

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
21,76 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR 81 Simply-Scorpio 71 09/04/2016 ZARAGOZA

21,65 AR 2582 PORTAÑA SANZ, ANDREA 98 Atletismo Jaca 30/04/2016 SABIÑÁNIGO

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
AR 3337 BARDINA ARJONA, RUTH 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3339 BARDINA MURILLO, CARLA 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3332 PINTIEL PAÑOS, LAURA 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3336 SANCLEMENTE CASERMEIRO, VICTORIA 2 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Nombre Año Club Participación Fecha Lugar
21:19.3 AR 787 POVES NOVELLA, MARIA JOSE 78 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/06/2016 CASTELLÓN

25:18.87 AR 472 GUSTRAN CORTES, MARTA 90 Juventud Atletica Elche 22/05/2016 LLEIDA

28:19.48 AR 3177 ALONSO PORTA, INES 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

30:12.00 AR 3178 ALONSO PORTA, PILAR 2 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/05/2016 MONZÓN

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF

Licencia

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

Licencia

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF

Licencia
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Licencia

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF

Licencia
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Licencia
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Licencia


